Product Datasheet
Cooled 980nm Pump Laser Module
Features
 High output power, >1.0W kink free
 Fiber Bragg grating stabilization for wavelength
locking over the entire operating conditions
 Hermetically sealed 10pin mini-butterfly package
 Internal thermoelectric heatpump and monitor

CM97-xxx-7x
电话：18681442895 深圳市光林通讯科技有限公司 网站：www.of-gl.com
Product Datasheet
CM97-xxx-7x
Optical Characteristics
Product Code
Kink-Free Power
Pkink (mW)
Operating
Power
Pop (mW)
Maximum
Operating
Current
Iop (mA)
CM97-610-7* 610 555 855
CM97-630-7* 630 570 885
CM97-650-7* 650 590 915
CM97-670-7* 670 610 940
CM97-690-7* 690 625 970
CM97-710-7* 710 645 995
CM97-730-7* 730 665 1030
CM97-750-7* 750 680 1050
CM97-770-7* 770 700 1080
CM97-790-7* 790 720 1105
CM97-810-7* 810 735 1135
CM97-830-7* 830 755 1165
CM97-850-7* 850 775 1190
CM97-870-7* 870 790 1215
CM97-890-7* 890 810 1245
CM97-910-7* 910 830 1275
CM97-930-7* 930 845 1300
CM97-950-7* 950 865 1330
CM97-970-7* 970 880 1360
CM97-990-7* 990 900 1360
CM97-1010-7* 1010 920 1360
CM97-1030-7* 1030 935 1360
CM97-1050-7* 1050 955 1360
Product Code Min. Typ. Max. Units Condition
CM97-xxx-74 973 974 975
nm
Air reference.

Product Datasheet
CM97-xxx-7x
Ordering Information
CM 97 - xxx - 7x
Product
Type
Chip
Type
-
Kink Free
Power
-
Wavelength
74 for 974nm
76 for 976nm
Example: CM97-550-74 is a 550mW KFP; 974nm product.
Parameter Min. Typ. Max. Units Condition
Fibre type Corning HI1060
Cut-off wavelength  870 920 970 nm
Mode field diameter  5.6 5.9 6.2 µm @ 980nm